FALL 2024 PAYMENT CHART

All payments must be made within 3 calendar days (including holidays/weekends) from the date of
registration. Partial payments are not accepted; all fees must be paid in full. Students who do not pay by the
payment deadline date will be dropped from their classes. Full-term, Fast Track and 14-week classes are
included in the payment chart. Once the class has started, we strongly recommend to pay immediately to avoid
any financial restrictions.

DATE OF REGISTRATION:

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE BY:

Monday, April 29-Friday, July 5

Monday, July 8, 2024

Saturday, July 6, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Friday, July 12, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Friday, July 12, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Friday, July 26, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Friday, July 26, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Saturday, August 3, 2024

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Saturday, August 3, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Friday, August 9, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Friday, August 9, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024




Monday, August 12, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Friday, August 16, 2024

Friday, August 16, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Friday, September 6, 2024

Friday, September 6, 2024

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024




Saturday, September 28, 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Thursday, October 10-Sunday, October 13, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

If you register less than 3 days prior to class starting, payment is due the day before class begins.

METHODS OF PAYMENT: Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover or mail in a Check or Money Order payable to
Chaffey College (include Chaffey ID number)




